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Term Dates 2025/2026


Please see the term dates for all schools in the St John Paul II Multi Academy.
These holidays replicate the dates set by Birmingham City Council.

[bookmark: _heading=h.30j0zll]School Year 2025 to 2026
Autumn Term 2025
Term starts: Monday 1 September 2025
Half-term: Monday 27 October 2025 to Friday 31 October 2025
Term ends: Friday 19 December 2025

Spring Term 2026
Term starts: Monday 5 January 2026
Half-term: Monday 16 February 2026 to Friday 20 February 2026
Term ends: Friday 27 March 2026

Summer Term 2026
Term starts: Monday 13 April 2026
Half-term: Monday 25 May 2026 to Friday 29 May 2026
Term ends: Monday 20 July 2026



Individual schools will inform parents of the dates schools will be closed for INSET days and the Academy Staff Formation Day.
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